B-62
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

	 [  1  ]	 [  2  ]         	 [  3  ]	 [  4  ]	 [  5  ]		     [  6  ]
	To order a custom configuration:
	1. Select a pressure port
	2. Select electrical connection
	3. Select a pressure range
	4. Select pressure units
	5. Select output
	6. Select options
* 2 and 5 psi ranges available only with amplified output.
OL = Overload stops
	 where available
	 + additional cost
OX = Oxygen cleaning
	 + additional cost
	 plus 2 weeks
Ordering Examples: PX01C1-100GV, 100 psi gage pressure transducer with 1⁄4-18 NPT male fitting, PTIH-10-6P connector and mV/V output.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
METRIC CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS
A, G, S
A, G, S

E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
 To Order
	 RANGE		  7⁄16-20-F MODEL		  1⁄4 NPT-M MODEL		  COMPATIBLE METERS†
 Connector Style – Absolute Pressure (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
	 0 to 15 psi	 0 to 1.0 bar	 PX01K1-015AV		  PX01C1-015AV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 20 psi	 0 to 1.4 bar	 PX01K1-020AV		  PX01C1-020AV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 25 psi	 0 to 1.7 bar	 PX01K1-025AV		  PX01C1-025AV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 50 psi	 0 to 3.4 bar	 PX01K1-050AV	  	 PX01C1-050AV 	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
 Connector Style – Gage Pressure (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
	 0 to 10 psi	 0 to 0.69 bar	 PX01K1-010GV		  PX01C1-010GV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 15 psi	 0 to 1.0 bar	 PX01K1-015GV	 	 PX01C1-015GV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 50 psi	 0 to 3.4 bar	 PX01K1-050GV	 	 PX01C1-050GV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 75 psi	 0 to 5.2 bar	 PX01K1-075GV	 	 PX01C1-075GV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 100 psi	 0 to 6.9 bar	 PX01K1-100GV	 	 PX01C1-100GV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 200 psi	 0 to 13.8 bar	 PX01K1-200GV	 	 PX01C1-200GV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 300 psi	 0 to 20.7 bar	 PX01K1-300GV	 	 PX01C1-300GV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 500 psi	 0 to 34.5 bar	 PX01K1-500GV	 	 PX01C1-500GV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 1000 psi	 0 to 68.9 bar	 PX01K1-1KGV	 	 PX01C1-1KGV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 1500 psi	 0 to 103 bar	 PX01K1-1.5KGV	 	 PX01C1-1.5KGV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 2000 psi	 0 to 138 bar	 PX01K1-2KGV	 	 PX01C1-2KGV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 3500 psi	 0 to 241 bar	 PX01K1-3.5KGV	 	 PX01C1-3.5KGV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 5000 psi	 0 to 345 bar	 PX01K1-5KGV	 	 PX01C1-5KGV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 7500 psi	 0 to 517 bar	 PX01K1-7.5KGV	 	 PX01C1-7.5KGV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 0 to 10,000** psi	 0 to 689 bar	 PX01S1-10KGV	 	 PX01S1-10KGV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S*
	 0 to 20,000** psi	 0 to 1379 bar	 PX01S1-20KGV	 	 PX01S1-20KGV	 	 DP41-S, DP25B-S*
	 0 to 30,000** psi	 0 to 2068 bar	 PX01S1-30KGV	 	 PX01S1-30KGV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S*
Comes complete with 5-point calibration.	 Metric ranges available – PXM01 Series, visit us online. * 4-digit meter. ** 1⁄4 HP tube fitting.
† Visit us online for compatible meters.
To order absolute pressure, replace “G” in model number with “A”, add cost. To order sealed gage pressure, replace “G” in model number
with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PX01K1-500SV, 500 psi sealed gage pressure transducer with mV/V output, 7⁄16-20 female fitting and PTIH-10-6P connector.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
PX01C0-100AV, 100 psi absolute pressure transducer with mV/V output, 1⁄4 NPT male fitting and 3 m (10') cable.
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.* Visit us online for compatible meters.
[*] = Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable “1” for twist-lock connector “6” for mini DIN connector.
To order absolute pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “A” and add cost.
To order sealed gage models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).